Department of Growth and Environmental Management

Division of Building Inspection

May, 2015 Monthly Report
From Date: 01-May-15 ___ To: 31-May-15 06/15/2015
TYPE | #PERMITS | #DWELLINGS | VALUATIONS | FEES
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 16 16|  $5,259,274.00 $52,299.46
MANUFACTURED HOMES 5 5 $186,800.00 $2,525.45
RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 1 1 $5,000.00 $203.03
SWIMMING POOLS 6 6 $243,895.42 $2,797.32
SIGNS 1 1 $6,364.40 $224.17
ELECTRICAL ONLY 18 18 $39,735.00 $1,532.23
MECHANICAL ONLY 79 79 $452,295.75 $6,606.77
GARAGES AND CARPORTS 3 3 $132,200.00 $2,816.58
UTILITY STRUCTURES 4 4 $14,800.00 $632.78
DRIVEWAYS 5 5 $0.00 $411.20
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 9 9 $380,000.00 $3,482.87
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 16 16 $142,767.00 $4,489.73
COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS 1 1 $113,500.00 $6,274.36
ROOFING PERMITS 143 143]  $1,208,870.87 $32,419.25
MISCELLANEOUS I 74 74 $263,343.29 $12,621.94
SUB TOTAL 381 $8,448,845.73 $129,337.14
MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW $104.43
TOTAL | 381| 381]  $8,448,845.73 $129,441.57
MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS
PLANS CHECK FEES $104.43 MEGHANICAL 215

BUILDING 601
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES: $104.43

ELECTRICAL 289

PLUMBING 141

OTHER 54

MOBILE HOMES 13

TOTAL INSPECTIONS: 1313
Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.

Director of Building Plans

Review and Inspection




Permits

Fees

Valuations

Inspections

Llc/Exam/Renewals

Driveway Permits

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

May-2015

PAGE 2
May-2015 April-2015

381 442

$121,124.36 $138,684.54

$8,448,845.73 $8,028,776.58
1313 1335
0 0
5 6
114 100

May-2014

455
$111,289.94
$10,634,363.42

1444

1

16

98

Fiscal YTD 2015
2797
$841,853.42
$58,106,318.00
9770
41
51
787

Fiscal YTD 2014
3396
$826,274.35
$63,513,993.38
8769
56
387
841



