Department of Growth and Environmental Management Division of Building Inspection

May, 2015

Monthly Report

From Date: 01-May-15 To: 31-May	-15				06/15/201	
TYPE		# PERMITS	# DWELLINGS	VALUATIONS	FEES	
	NEW C	ONSTRUC	TION			
SINGLE FAMILY		16	16	\$5,259,274.00	\$52,299.46	
MANUFACTURED HOMES		5	5	\$186,800.00	\$2,525.45	
RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH		1	1	\$5,000.00	\$203.03	
SWIMMING POOLS		6	6	\$243,895.42	\$2,797.32	
SIGNS		1	1	\$6,364.40	\$224.17	
ELECTRICAL ONLY		18	18	\$39,735.00	\$1,532.23	
MECHANICAL ONLY		79	79	\$452,295.75	\$6,606.77	
GARAGES AND CARPORTS		3	3	\$132,200.00	\$2,816.58	
UTILITY STRUCTURES		4	4	\$14,800.00	\$632.78	
DRIVEWAYS		5	5	\$0.00	\$411.20	
ADDIT	IONS, ALTERA	TIONS AN	ID CONVERS	IONS		
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION		9	9	\$380,000.00	\$3,482.87	
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION		16	16	\$142,767.00	\$4,489.73	
COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS		1	1	\$113,500.00	\$6,274.36	
ROOFING PERMITS		143	143	\$1,208,870.87	\$32,419.25	
MISCELLANEOUS II		74	74	\$263,343.29	\$12,621.94	
SUB TOTAL		381		\$8,448,845.73	\$129,337.14	
MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW	•				\$104.43	
TOTAL		381	381	\$8,448,845.73	\$129,441.57	
MISCELLANEOUS FEES		INSPE	CTIONS			
PLANS CHECK FEES	\$104.43	MECHANI	CAL		215	
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:	0404.40	BUILDING	BUILDING			
	\$104.43	ELECTRIC	CAL		289	
		PLUMBING		141		
		OTHER			54	
		MOBILE HOMES			13	
		TOTAL INSPECTIONS:			1313	

May-2015 PAGE 2

	May-2015	April-2015	May-2014	Fiscal YTD 2015	Fiscal YTD 2014
Permits	381	442	455	2797	3396
Fees	\$121,124.36	\$138,684.54	\$111,289.94	\$841,853.42	\$826,274.35
Valuations	\$8,448,845.73	\$8,028,776.58	\$10,634,363.42	\$58,106,318.00	\$63,513,993.38
Inspections	1313	1335	1444	9770	8769
Lic/Exam/Renewals	0	0	1	41	56
Driveway Permits	5	6	16	51	387
Certificate of Occupancy or Completion	114	100	98	787	841